Nom

THURET
LE MOAL

PESCE
CARO

PROVOST

BALANDRAS

ROSSIN
CONTE
POTELLE
BONNIER

NOVO

PEUVREL

RIGAL

LE DOARE
BAILLY-CHOURIBERRY

HECALE
PELAGE
THOREZ
HERON
CARO
FOUILLERET
SOUALI

FERRAND
KAISER
DESCOUBES
SAUNIER
BRIMBEUF
REBOIA

prenom

Margot
Laura

Hugo
Victor

Marie-Camille
Mélanie

Laurence
Stéphanie
Delphine
Odile

Noélle

Nicolas
Jean-Christophe
Maél

Ludovic

Samuel
Gilles
Guy
Philippe
Xavier
Frédéric
Ahmed

Michel
Jean-Jacques
Marcel
Martial

René
Américo

Challenge de I'Essonne

club

L. C. Villemoisson
E.G. Etampoise

L. C. Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau

C.0.C Courcouronnes
A.S.Ollainville

L. C. Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

C.T. Palaiseau

A.S.Ollainville

C.T. Palaiseau

C.0.C Courcouronnes
L.C.Villebon

L. C. Villemoisson
C.0.C Courcouronnes
C.0.C Courcouronnes
E.G. Etampoise

C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
IBM Paris

E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville

IBM Paris

IBM Paris

cat

CF

CcG
CG

D1

D2
D2
D2
D2

D3

S1
s1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

CompcCarabine
CompCarabine

CompCarabine
CompcCarabine

CompcCarabine
CompcCarabine

CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine
CompCarabine

CompCarabine

CompCarabine
CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine

CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine

CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine
CompCarabine
CompcCarabine
CompCarabine

Competiteurs Carabine

Matchl Match 2 Match 3
MONTGERON ETAMPES COURCOURONNES

TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT TOT | Cumul Cumul
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

/400 /600 /400 /600 /400 /600 | /400 /600
93,5 90,8 853 89,1 358,7 96,3 93,8 94,2 89,9 374,2 85,9 97,0 89,8 88,7 361,4 1094,3 0,0
80,6 82 90,7 84,6 88,6 83,3 3379 5098 90,9 84,4 833 87,0 345,6 89,2 89,0 89,1 92,5 359,8 1043,3 509,8
92,3 96,7 89,5 86,6 86,3 92 543,4 91,5 939 91,1 958 88,8 89,6 550,7 92,4 88,1 92,8 856 91,7 92,7 543,3 0,0 16374
87,2 91,2 89,5 878 89 85 529,7 90,1 84,9 90,1 851 89,5 859 525,6 93,5 92,8 88,7 88,1 83,0 87,6 533,7 0,0 1589,0
81,8 856 834 866 77,6 845 3374 4995 80,1 87,2 799 88,7 851 885 3359 509,5 783 88,1 88,9 93,0 934 90,6 3483 532,3 1021,6 1541,3
85,1 96,4 91,1 85,5 358,1 89,7 89,9 92,5 89,8 361,9 86,4 92,4 90,7 90,8 360,3 1080,3 0,0
96,2 96 94,8 915 86,3 91,8 3785 556,6 89,9 88,7 988 92,1 96,4 954 369,5 561,3 87,0 94,0 98,3 93,7 92,7 94,6 373,0 560,3 1121,0 1678,2
99,2 97,6 94,2 92,2 935 98,2 3832 5749 883 96,6 92,2 924 938 94,3 369,5 557,6 87,1 91,2 86,8 82,8 84,1 83,4 347,9 5154 1100,6 16479
89,3 884 916 923 361,6 90,4 86,7 92,7 80,2 350,0 88,1 90,6 94,8 86,9 94,9 87,9 360,4 543,2 1072,0 5432
87 89,9 89,3 91,6 357,8 91,8 89,0 94,4 90,2 365,4 80,8 91,3 85,6 91,0 348,7 1071,9 0,0
92,1 91,2 933 95 97,6 93,9 371,6 563,1 93,7 90,9 94,8 96,6 97,0 90,3 376,0 563,3 97,6 89,9 89,1 88,8 93,3 90,5 365,4 549,2 1113,0 1675,6
101 102,8 99,1 100,4 104,2 100,2 607,7 101,9 103,4 101,8 104,2 100,2 101,8 613,3 102,8 95,7 97,8 97,4 97,7 1028 594,2 0,0 1815,2
96,7 97,3 100,4 96 97,8 101,8 590,0 102,2 101,5 100,8 98,6 99,0 96,2 598,3 98,9 100,2 99,7 98,5 98,9 101,0 597,2 0,0 1785,5
99,5 100,8 97,5 93,9 975 99 588,2 97,5 953 98,3 100,2 97,3 97,8 586,4 96,4 954 98,5 98,1 97,7 98,6 584,7 0,0 1759,3
93,5 91 93,8 92 90,8 94,2 555,3 82,2 94,2 933 873 91,1 83,0 531,1 955 92,2 89,8 93,1 90,9 92,7 554,2 0,0 1640,6
959 956 98,6 100,3 100,1 97,3 587,8 97,3 101,3 99,5 101,9 96,2 97,9 594,1 94,7 100,1 98,7 98,3 100,8 97,2 589,8 0,0 1771,7
94,3 87,4 97,4 92 98,1 92 561,2 97,3 96,4 99,1 94,4 96,7 103,1 587,0 95,9 94,3 96,9 96,9 97,7 101,6 583,3 0,0 17315
96,7 959 94,7 954 94,7 899 567,3 951 98,3 97,9 1003 94,9 98,7 585,2° 955 96,1 956 97,9 96,6 95,6 577,3 0,0 1729,8
91,6 91 94 98 94,9 98,7 568,2 90,5 959 95,7 951 96,2 94,7 568,1 92,3 949 89,2 93,7 91,4 839 545,4 0,0 1681,7
90,4 84,3 90,4 87,2 84 84,9 521,2 79,4 84,3 879 849 904 8838 515,7 785 92,6 94,5 89,3 888 889 532,6 0,0 1569,5
91,4 89,6 89,5 83,7 886 76,6 519,4 88,8 854 84,1 84,6 93,0 78,7 514,6 88,2 92,1 92,6 88,7 84,8 88,3 534,7 0,0 1568,7
85,7 89,3 857 879 824 79,7 510,7 79,9 76,8 855 83,1 83,7 850 494,0 77,8 78,5 87,4 86,3 73,6 90,7 494,3 0,0 1499,0
93,1 916 968 91,9 91,3 954 560,1 94,3 958 958 101 97,9 97,8 582,3 95,2 97,0 99,0 96,3 100,4 98,7 586,6 0,0 1729,0
88,8 90,1 94,2 944 91,1 91,6 550,2 94,4 90,2 93,1 98,1 952 923 563,3 89,7 96,9 95,2 93,2 93,7 88,2 556,9 0,0 1670,4
86,7 93,3 91,3 96,5 904 858 544,0 89,8 94,6 952 968 91,3 96,1 563,8 90,1 92,1 92,1 91,9 953 92,2 553,7 0,0 1661,5
86,1 83,4 858 865 89,2 85,7 516,7 80,8 91,2 77,5 88,7 91,3 904 519,9 85,1 81,6 889 92,8 91,3 919 531,6 0,0 1568,2
59,1 69,1 66 73,6 73 85 4258 69,9 63,0 63,6 835 681 77,0 425,1° 71,1 71,6 79,6 76,9 73,5 68,9 441,6 0,0 12925
60,3 46,3 70,5 56,1 47,2 43,3 323,7 453 679 72,1 535 74,2 653 378,3 73,4 62,0 56,5 53,3 57,5 55,7 358,4 0,0 1060,4
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